Korea (PMKOR)

(Accounted For)

Remains ID Date Name Rank/Rate Military Service Service Number Unit

12/19/2014 ANDRING, ARNOLD VINCENT ES5 ARMY ER37795029 L CO 3/9 REGT 2ID
6/6/2001 BUCHOLS, WILLARD LOWELL E7 ARMY RA17173349 D CO 89 MED TK 25D
2/18/2011 CARLSON, RALPH WILLIAM E5 ARMY ER55011759 25 RECON CO 25D
112912015 ERICKSON, EUGENE LEROY E3 ARMY RA17290667 B CO 1/38 REGT 2ID
9/21/2010 FASTNER, MICHAEL CHARLES E8 ARMY RA06933149 A CO 1/9 REGT 2ID
8/12/2016 FOLLESE, CHARLES CARMEN Pfc ARMY RA17264987 K CO 3/187 RCT
10/9/2014 HANNAH, GORDON LESLIE E7 ARMY ER37563911 K CO 3/23 REGT 2ID
7112/2018 HOLLIDAY, DELBERT JEROME Pvt ARMY RA17207410 C CO 1/7 REGT 1CAV
12/1/2008 HOLMAN, JOHN HARVEY E7 ARMY ER37899407 D CO 1/38 REGT 2ID
8/27/2019 é?""R'I\‘g’%“;;fEURDMUND cpl ARMY RA17260597 K CO 3/35 REGT 25ID
4/16/2003 LILLEDAHL, RONALD DAVID E2 MARINE CORPS 1047386 C CO 1/7 REGT 1MAR
6/412018 LINDQUIST, CARL HAROLD MiSgt ARMY RA37091273 H CO 2/31 REGT 7ID
8/3/2017 MUELLER, GERALD JOSEPH St ARMY ER57504709 D BTRY 82 AAA-AW 21D
6/19/2012 REIMER, FRANCIS JOHN E4 ARMY RA17272728 M CO 3/31 REGT 7ID
9/23/2019 SEWELL, DAVID CHARLES St ARMY RA6583425 M CO 3/31 REGT 7ID
4/11/2005 STROM, JOHN OSCAR E4 ARMY RA17267629 D CO 1/8 REGT 1CAV
1/31/2011 SUND, JAMES NORMAN E4 ARMY ER55011567 K CO 3/9 REGT 2ID
5/1/2006 WOOD, WILLIAM EMIL E4 ARMY RA17262014 8TH COMBAT ENG
3/28/2018 YOST, EUGENE WILLIAM St ARMY RA17272493 E CO 2/8 REGT 1CAV

Report for MINNESOTA

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Date of Loss

2/14/1951

11/28/1950

4/30/1951

5/18/1951

2/28/1951

11/30/1950

1/28/1951

11/30/1950

2/12/1951

11/28/1950

11/28/1950

11/29/1950

2/13/1951

12/12/1950

11/28/1950

11/2/1950

2/12/1951

11/2/1950

9/6/1950

Status

PRISONER OF WAR

MISSING IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

PRISONER OF WAR

PRISONER OF WAR

KILLED IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

KILLED IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

PRISONER OF WAR

KILLED IN ACTION

MISSING IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

MISSING IN ACTION

KILLED IN ACTION

MISSING IN ACTION

PRISONER OF WAR

MISSING IN ACTION

MISSING IN ACTION

Total Individuals

19

Country of Return
KOREA, SOUTH
KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, SOUTH
KOREA, SOUTH
KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, SOUTH
KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH
KOREA, SOUTH
KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

Country of Casualty

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH






